

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.13804-13805/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/12/2014 in RP No. 3161/2008,17/02/2015 in RA No. 27/2015,17/02/2015 in RP No. 3161/2008 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Reddresal Commission, New Delhi)

KRISHNAT P BAGADE.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM KHEMRAJ GAHLOT.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 11/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos.12832-12833 of 2015.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master